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Cascade High School Swimming

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Sep-19

Cascade High School [CASC]    Coach: Eric Smith

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalAnne Woodrum 12   25.17 Y F

 2 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalAislinn Kessinger 11   25.56 Y F

 3 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalShayla Krabach 11   30.41 Y F

 4 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakGloria Mendoza 12   30.85 Y F

 5 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalMariana Oliva-Jauregui 10   30.89 Y F

 6 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishKaren Vo 12   31.21 Y F

 7 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakPhoebe Ebel 12   32.07 Y F

 8 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishNikki Barrett 10   32.09 Y F

 9 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakAngela Bui 10   32.51 Y F

 10 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishZoe Cole 12   32.82 Y F

 11* 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalKenlee Pope 12   33.48 Y L F

 11* 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeRylie Minugh 10   33.48 Y F

 13 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakMaija Coats 12   33.99 Y F

 14 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakGrace Barrett 09   34.32 Y L F

 15 9/12/2019 Relay JamboreeGrace Tollefson 12   34.97 Y L F

 16 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeMckenzie Muster 11   35.52 Y F

 17 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakElise Bingay 12   35.70 Y F

 18 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeErin Cotton 12   36.37 Y F

 19 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodNatalia Rodriguez 12   36.46 Y F

 20 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAnshdeep Kang 10   37.42 Y F

 21 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodNatalie Whitson 09   37.63 Y F

 22 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishCharlotte Stober 10   37.89 Y F

 23 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakLeslie Luna 12   38.12 Y F

 24 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishIsabella Forney 10   39.32 Y F

 25 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishKristy Phan 09   40.12 Y F

 26 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodBrenna Bryant 11x40.88 Y L F

 27 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeSarah Maxwell 12   40.90 Y F

 28 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAlaska Luna 12   41.17 Y F

 29 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakCitlali Oliva-Jauregui 09   41.31 Y F

 30 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeArshpreet Kaur 11   44.09 Y F

 31 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeJasis Simons 09   46.20 Y F

 32 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodNadia Diaz-Luna 12   46.74 Y F

 33 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodIsabella Stafford 10   46.76 Y F

 34 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakJazmin Lombardi 09   47.90 Y F

 35 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAlethea Valenzuela 12   54.40 Y F

 36 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodLizbeth Salazar 11   54.90 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalAnne Woodrum 12   55.15 Y F

 2 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalAislinn Kessinger 11   56.05 Y F

 3 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakGloria Mendoza 12 1:08.65 Y F

 4 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodPhoebe Ebel 12 1:09.05 Y F

 5 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeMargot Strzelec 11 1:10.03 Y F

 6 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeAlyssa Elenbaas 12 1:10.33 Y F

 7 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishShayla Krabach 11 1:12.25 Y F

 8 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishKaren Vo 12 1:12.49 Y F

 9 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeNikki Barrett 10 1:15.31 Y F

 10 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeMariana Oliva-Jauregui 10 1:15.32 Y F

 11 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeRylie Minugh 10 1:16.12 Y F

 12 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeAngela Bui 10 1:16.46 Y F

 13 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeZoe Cole 12 1:18.29 Y F

 14 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishKenlee Pope 12 1:18.87 Y F

 15 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishGrace Tollefson 12 1:19.44 Y F

 16 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakAnshdeep Kang 10 1:23.02 Y F

 17 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeGrace Barrett 09 1:23.46 Y F

 18 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeElise Bingay 12 1:24.21 Y F

 19 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishNatalia Rodriguez 12 1:25.89 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 20 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakLeslie Luna 12 1:26.57 Y F

 21 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishKristy Phan 09 1:28.97 Y F

 22 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishNatalie Whitson 09 1:31.20 Y F

 23 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakCitlali Oliva-Jauregui 09 1:32.55 Y F

 24 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeBrenna Bryant 11 1:32.65 Y F

 25 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishIsabella Forney 10 1:35.89 Y F

 26 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeAlaska Luna 12 1:37.06 Y F

 27 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeArshpreet Kaur 11 1:51.43 Y F

 28 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakIsabella Stafford 10 1:55.34 Y F

 29 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeJazmin Lombardi 09 1:59.22 Y F

 30 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakLizbeth Salazar 11 2:01.41 Y F

 31 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeJasis Simons 09 2:02.50 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakAislinn Kessinger 11 2:02.71 Y F

 2 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeAnne Woodrum 12 2:07.15 Y F

 3 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAlyssa Elenbaas 12 2:33.74 Y F

 4 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodGloria Mendoza 12 2:40.36 Y F

 5 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeMargot Strzelec 11 2:46.99 Y F

 6 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodRylie Minugh 10 2:51.10 Y F

 7 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeAngela Bui 10 2:53.18 Y F

 8 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeZoe Cole 12 2:53.61 Y F

 9 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakGrace Tollefson 12 2:54.91 Y F

 10 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeNikki Barrett 10 2:57.16 Y F

 11 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeKenlee Pope 12 3:01.16 Y F

 12 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeErin Cotton 12 3:08.86 Y F

 13 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeElise Bingay 12 3:08.96 Y F

 14 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeGrace Barrett 09 3:20.87 Y F

 15 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodKristy Phan 09 3:22.63 Y F

 16 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishAnshdeep Kang 10 3:23.76 Y F

 17 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeIsabella Forney 10 3:47.62 Y F

 18 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishArshpreet Kaur 11 4:53.50 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishAnne Woodrum 12 5:45.31 Y F

 2 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeAislinn Kessinger 11 5:58.15 Y F

 3 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakAlyssa Elenbaas 12 6:57.15 Y F

 4 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishMargot Strzelec 11 7:20.58 Y F

 5 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishGloria Mendoza 12 7:28.85 Y F

 6 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeMaija Coats 12 7:32.72 Y F

 7 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeZoe Cole 12 7:37.96 Y F

 8 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakAngela Bui 10 7:56.01 Y F

 9 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeKenlee Pope 12 8:03.91 Y F

 10 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishMckenzie Muster 11 8:06.14 Y F

 11 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodCharlotte Stober 10 8:14.99 Y F

 12 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodRylie Minugh 10 8:22.97 Y F

 13 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeShayla Krabach 11 8:38.81 Y F

 14 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeElise Bingay 12 8:42.09 Y F

 15 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakKaren Vo 12 8:44.62 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAislinn Kessinger 11   31.89 Y L F

 2 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeAnne Woodrum 12   32.70 Y L F

 3 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeGloria Mendoza 12   38.29 Y L F

 4 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalNikki Barrett 10   38.46 Y L F

 5 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeAlyssa Elenbaas 12   40.15 Y L F

 6 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodGrace Barrett 09   41.39 Y L F

 7 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalErin Cotton 12   41.98 Y L F

 8 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodCharlotte Stober 10x44.50 Y L F

 9 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalNatalia Rodriguez 12   45.05 Y L F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 10 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeMaija Coats 12   47.16 Y L F

 11 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishGrace Tollefson 12   50.11 Y L F

 12 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakSarah Maxwell 12x53.86 Y L F

 13 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishArshpreet Kaur 11x59.41 Y L F

Women   100 Back
 1 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalNikki Barrett 10 1:22.49 Y F

 2 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeMargot Strzelec 11 1:23.47 Y F

 3 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAlyssa Elenbaas 12 1:25.84 Y F

 4 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeGloria Mendoza 12 1:26.77 Y F

 5 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakGrace Barrett 09 1:34.42 Y F

 6 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalElise Bingay 12 1:35.54 Y F

 7 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakMaija Coats 12 1:38.03 Y F

 8 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeErin Cotton 12 1:39.79 Y F

 9 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeKaren Vo 12 1:40.60 Y F

 10 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeGrace Tollefson 12 1:50.97 Y F

 11 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishBrenna Bryant 11 1:51.07 Y F

 12 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeKristy Phan 09 1:56.92 Y F

 13 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeNatalie Whitson 09 2:18.84 Y F

 14 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeAnshdeep Kang 10 2:30.09 Y F

Women   50 Breast
 1 9/12/2019 Relay JamboreeZoe Cole 12   41.24 Y L F

Women   100 Breast
 1 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalZoe Cole 12 1:31.01 Y F

 2 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodMckenzie Muster 11 1:31.86 Y F

 3 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeMariana Oliva-Jauregui 10 1:33.34 Y F

 4 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodCharlotte Stober 10 1:53.84 Y F

 5 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeKristy Phan 09 1:55.88 Y F

 6 9/24/2019 Mt. Vernon @ CascadeAngela Bui 10 2:00.12 Y F

 7 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakSarah Maxwell 12 2:01.99 Y F

Women   50 Fly
 1 9/12/2019 Relay JamboreeAnne Woodrum 12   29.18 Y L F

Women   100 Fly
 1 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishAislinn Kessinger 11 1:06.58 Y F

 2 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeAnne Woodrum 12 1:07.09 Y F

 3 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodMargot Strzelec 11 1:15.30 Y F

 4 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodErin Cotton 12 1:40.76 Y F

 5 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeMaija Coats 12 1:41.52 Y F

 6 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeElise Bingay 12 1:42.79 Y F

 7 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishRylie Minugh 10 1:43.18 Y F

 8 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodShayla Krabach 11 1:56.19 Y F

 9 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakSarah Maxwell 12 1:59.69 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodAislinn Kessinger 11 2:29.61 Y F

 2 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeAnne Woodrum 12 2:31.74 Y F

 3 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishMargot Strzelec 11 2:50.66 Y F

 4 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodMariana Oliva-Jauregui 10 3:07.38 Y F

 5 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodNikki Barrett 10 3:15.24 Y F

 6 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakElise Bingay 12 3:19.33 Y F

 7 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeMaija Coats 12 3:22.49 Y F

 8 10/3/2019 Cascade & Everett @ StanwoodMckenzie Muster 11 3:23.44 Y F

 9 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishKenlee Pope 12 3:40.88 Y F

 10 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeCharlotte Stober 10 3:50.31 Y F

 11 10/1/2019 Cascade @ SnohomishAngela Bui 10 3:52.41 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 9/26/2019 Lake Stevens @ CascadeSaige Anderson 09162.85 F
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 2 9/17/2019 MP & MG @ CascadeKristine Pham 12129.50 F

 3 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakEmily Brebner 12125.80 F

 4 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakIsabella Forney 1044.60 F

 5 10/8/2019 Cascade and Lynnwood @ Glacier PeakMadelynn Moeller 1240.80 F

Women   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalKristine Pham 12154.55 F

 2 9/28/2019 Mukilteo InvitationalEmily Brebner 12145.65 F


